NEW BUSINESS LICENSE

6/1/25 - 6/30/25

LICENSE COMPANY ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE LICENSE TYPE
BL25-00472  YUAN YUAN MASSAGE LLC 820 S CENTRAL AVE A MEDFORD OR 97501 5419739398 COMMERCIAL
BL25-00137  SUPERIOR QUALITY INSTALLATIONS INC 15021 ST ANDREWS DRIVE OREGON CITY OR 97045 5035726379 COMMERCIAL
BL25-00233  ACE SMOKE DEPOT LL 2131 W MAIN STREET MEDFORD OR 97501 5415311397 LIQUOR
BL25-00247  TRANSFORM YOUTH AND FAMILY COUNSELING PO BOX 4365 MEDFORD OR 97501 5415076400 COMMERCIAL
BL25-00257  IMPACT SIGNAGE & MARKETING LLC 8333 HWY 140 E KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603 8312779847 COMMERCIAL
BL25-00321 BITTER & TWISTED MOBILE BAR LL 664 THOMASVILLE DRIVE MEDFORD OR 97504 5416907414 LIQUOR
BL25-00381 BENADE BUILT LLC 1071 CALLAWAY DRIVE MEDFORD OR 97504 8282161664 HOME BASED
BL25-00386  ORECAL TRUCKING & HAULING LLC 1244 JENKINS AVE GRANTS PASS OR 97527 5416591439 HOME BASED
BL25-00403  SID'S GOURMET SMOKE 'N GRILL 218 W 6TH STREET MEDFORD OR 97501 4582262538 COMMERCIAL
BL25-00443  INFINITY X TALENT AGENCY LLC 2030 BROOKHURST ST. APT 5 MEDFORD OR 97504 4584887046 HOME BASED
BL25-00449  BEND PLUMBING & HEATING INC PO BOX 5203 BEND OR 97703 5417490573 HOME BASED
BL25-00450  AFFORDABLE AT HOME CARE, INC 9780 SW SHADY LANE 10 TIGARD OR 97223 4582259660 COMMERCIAL
BL25-00448  SHI SHI CHINESE AMERICAN RESTAURANT 3000 FAR WEST AVE MEDFORD OR 97501 5412619876 COMMERCIAL
BL25-00453  INDULGE ARTISAN CHEESECAKES 334 EFFIE ST MEDFORD OR 97504 5413636862 COMMERCIAL
BL25-00455  SORENSEN, JULIE 2902 BROOKDALE DRIVE CENTRAL POINT OR 97502 7079534639 HOME BASED
BL25-00456  KEVIN WEST DRYWALL 19 FRONTAGE RD GOLD HILL OR 97525 5412107346 HOME BASED
BL25-00460  VALLEY SOUND & PRODUCTIONS 220 HOLLY ST SHADY COVE OR 97539 5419418781 HOME BASED
BL25-00461 CLOVER COLLISION 2404 W MAIN ST A MEDFORD OR 97501 5414503345 COMMERCIAL
BL25-00462  LARKSPUR COUNSELING LLC 18 PORTLAND AVE MEDFORD OR 97504 COMMERCIAL
BL25-00463  ROGUE REVITALIZE MEDICAL SPA 1601 E BARNETT RD MEDFORD OR 97504 5414509792 COMMERCIAL
BL25-00458 ] & RAUTO 762 GILMAN RD MEDFORD OR 97504 5415009630 COMMERCIAL
BL25-00465 HANNAH'S HOLLOW 843 E MAIN ST 204 MEDFORD OR 97504 5412954806 COMMERCIAL
BL25-00470  OBS LAWN CARE & MAINTENANCE 343 DE BARR AVE MEDFORD OR 97501 5416461124 HOME BASED
BL25-00466  ESSENTIAL CONTRACTORS, LLC PO BOX 1451 CHESAPEAKE VA 23327 7576445892 COMMERCIAL
BL25-00467  HOPE RECOVERY COUNSELING AND COACHING 328 S CENTRAL STE 108A MEDFORD OR 97501 5416211559 COMMERCIAL
BL25-00475  ROCIO'S BOOKKEEPING LLC 7501 28TH ST WHITE CITY OR 97503 5415310962 HOME BASED
BL25-00473  DUNBAR FARMS / ROCKY KNOLL 612 HILLCREST RD MEDFORD OR 97504 5418400714 LIQUOR
BL25-00478  LYN'S TALLOW 2814 YVONNE RD MEDFORD OR 97504 5418483413 HOME BASED
BL25-00477  MAURA MOTA / BERYLES PLACE OF ELEGANCE 334 BESSIE STREET MEDFORD OR 97504 5417789327 LEASED STATION
BL25-00479  LEOBARDO CORTES LANDSCAPE 1100 W 2ND ST 7 MEDFORD OR 97501 5413265130 HOME BASED
BL25-00480  NUEVA NOVEDADES LA MEXICANA LL 2138 WEST MAIN ST MEDFORD OR 97501 5419415881 LIQUOR
BL25-00482  H20 1500 YUCCA ST MEDFORD OR 97504 5418410898 COMMERCIAL
BL25-00483 H20 LL 1500 YUCCA STREET MEDFORD OR 97501 5418410898 LIQUOR
BL25-00484  CONVEYANCE, LLC 2093 HILL WAY MEDFORD OR 97504 5412610337 HOME BASED
BL25-00486  GRAND OLE HOUSE / AIR BNB 1466 GRAND AVE MEDFORD OR 97504 5416906311 HOME BASED
BL25-00490  SANATIVE MASSAGE THERAPY / ARCADIA SALON 3008 SIGNATURE COURT MEDFORD OR 97504 5416907266 LEASED STATION
BL25-00491  TOP NOTCH WINDOW WASHING 1858 INNER CIRCLE 2 MEDFORD OR 97504 5419361490 HOME BASED
BL25-00492  ONI MEDIA GROUP LLC 724 S CENTRAL AVE STE 115A MEDFORD OR 97501 5418023903 COMMERCIAL



BL25-00493
BL25-00497
BL25-00500
BL25-00501
BL25-00499
BL25-00507
BL25-00502
BL25-00504
BL25-00506
BL25-00508
BL25-00509
BL25-00513
BL25-00510
BL25-00160
BL25-00457
BL25-00459
BL25-00464
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BL25-00476
BL25-00485
BL25-00489
BL25-00487
BL25-00496
BL25-00503
BL25-00505
BL25-00516
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PROFESSIONAL SECURITY CONSULTANTS
SECOND CHANCE HOMES

ZACK CHAPMAN LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
SOUTHERN OREGON HOME INSPECTORS LLC
THE GEM SOURCE INC

DOLLAR TREE

BEAR MOUNTAIN ELECTRIC, INC

MOTHER DAUGHTER HOUSEKEEPING LLC
SAINT ROSE TATTOO

CASCADE COLUMBIA DISTRIBUTION CO.
JACKSON COUNTY THERAPY

MICHAEL J WEST

FIRE PROTECTION SPECIALISTS, LLC
MOTION WELLNESS BODYWORK

HOUSE OF FADES

ELEMENT LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

RAY ESTES LMT

ROOTS TREE REMOVAL

X ROGUE DEPOT LLC

ROYALTY LAWN CARE LLC

BAKERS POOL CLEANING AND REPAIR LLC
BESTEFARS BAKERY

NTY WINDOWS

MASSAGE BY BECKY JAMESON /

GSD CONTRACTING LLC

WILDFLOWER BEAUTY COLLECTIVE LLC
REGION CONSTRUCTION INC

DIVIDEND BAR RANCH LLC DBA OREGUARD

11454 SAN VICENTE BLVD
2448 ROBERTS RD

2622 FALCON ST #39

PO BOX 1203

1600 N RIVERSIDE AVE STE 1057
500 VOLVO PARKWAY
85388 DILLARD ACCESS RD
7501 28TH STREET

3787 CALLE VISTA DRIVE
6900 FOX AVE S

670 SUPERIOR CT 103

3871 WYOMING LANE

1611 N MOLTER RD, STE 202
836 E MAIN STE 3

1361 CENTER DR SUITE 104
6424 TRUAX RD

2195 SKYVIEW DR

2119 CORONA AVE

3310 VIEWPOINT DR

1818 W STEWART AVE

2640 HOWARD AVE

111 S KEENE WAY DR

1315 GREG ST #104

3045 E MCANDREWS RD
3855 WEST EVANS CREEK RD
311 GENESSEE ST

567 HOBART CT

40 S BREKELEY WAY

LOS ANGELES
MEDFORD
WHITE CITY

MERLIN
MEDFORD
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EUGENE
WHITE CITY
MEDFORD
SEATTLE
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

LIBERTY LAKE
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

CENTRAL POINT
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

SPARKS
MEDFORD

ROGUE RIVER

MEDFORD
SALINE
MEDFORD
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97504
97537
97504
48176
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3102077729
5418903568
5416611067
5419560464
5414990354
7573215000
5417418844
5415310962
5419560464
2062826334
5414144931
5416131189
5093241844
5418964679
5414990077

5419734350
5418640458

5418405123
5419447347
5416012500
3854553695

5412379502
4582537110
7349298509
5412824425

COMMERCIAL
HOME BASED
HOME BASED
HOME BASED
COMMERCIAL
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HOME BASED
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